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August 2025
Wed, Aug. 27

September 2025
Wed, Sept. 3™

Mon-Tues, Sept. 8™-9t
Wed, Sept. 10™
Wed-Fri, Sept. 10-12'h

October 2025
Tues. & Wed, Oct. 7-8

Thur., Oct 16™

November 2025
Nov. 4'h

Nov. 17 - 2151
Mon-Fri, Nov. 24 - 28t

December 2025
Thurs. & Fri., Dec. 18™ & 19

Mon. Dec. 22" - Mon., Jan. 5™

POP Kids School
2025-2026 Calendar

Updated 8/1/2025

New Parent Orientation 7:00-8:00pm

Open House/Meet the Teacher (5:00-7:10pm)
Orientation (1 hour during class time for 1 parent & child)
Drop-off starts

Regular class schedule starts

Picture Days (during school)

Fall Festival

No School- Election Day, school is polling site
Parent Conferences - to be scheduled after school hours

No School- Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Programs (9:15am & 12:45pm)

No School - Christmas Break



January 2026

Tues. Jan. 6™

Fri, Jan 9*h
Mon, Jan. 19t
Fri, Jan. 23"

February 2026

Mon, Feb. 16
Thurs, Feb. 26™

March 2026
March 30-April 3

April 2026
Mon. April 6™

May 2026

Thurs & Fri, Apr 30™ & May 157

Wed, May 13™

Thurs, May 14™
Fri, May 15™
Wed, May 20™

Back to School

In-House Registration ends for 2026-27 school year
No School - Martin Luther King Day

Open Registration ends for 2026-27

No School - President’s Day

Preschool Family Barn Dance!

No School - Spring break

No School- Easter Monday

Mother's Day Celebrations (Pre-K only)
Graduation Ceremonies

AM Pre-K 1 & 2 at 10:45

PM Pre-K & Pre-K 2 T/TH at 2:15
Last Day for T/TH BS, T/TH 3's, All PK2, All PM
Last Day for MWF BS, MWF 3's, MWF PK1

Paperwork & tuition payment due for '26-27 school



